2012 Hydro Tek (07/15 CW30004E2)
CW Series – Pressure Washer
Cold (HOT*) Water: Electric Powered – Stationary or Portable
The CW Series is a unique washer with hot water inlet capabilities that saves you time and money. Pressure clean
thoroughly using your existing hot-water supply, up to 165°F.  The CW’s versatile design allows it to be wall-mounted,
stationary or portable depending on the cleaning task or application. The adjustable pressure wand and auto start/time
delay shutdown features give the operator total control from the wand – no traveling back and forth to the unit to adjust
the pressure or turn switches. The heavy-duty industrial components, stainless steel frame/cover, and a low rpm belt
drive pump for long lasting performance.
PRESSURE  3000 psi
FLOW CAPACITY  3.9 gpm
POWER / ENGINE 8.0 hp
VOLTS / PHASE / AMPS Dual rated for 208v or 230v  / 1ph, 36amp
CONTROLS / SWITCHES
Hour meter, lighted on/off switch, soap control,
24v adjustable timer with 7 to 300 second control
PUMP General Pump, triplex ceramic plunger
POWER DRIVE V-Belt drive with EZ Align™ pump rail
PRESSURE CONTROL Adjustable pressure unloader, Safety relief valve
WATER SUPPLY Pressure feed from garden hose
WATER TEMPERATURE Inlet water temperature up to 165°F from hot water source
SOAP INJECTION Downstream soap injection included, inlet soap injection option available
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’ 3000psi wire braided hose
GUN / WAND  48” molded insulator, adj. pressure wand with quick coupler
NOZZLE #4 x 15, 25, 40
FRAME CONSTRUCTION Stainless steel frame and removable cover
WHEELS Optional wheel / handle kit
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) 29” x 21” x 16.5” (31” x 31” x 20” with wheels, plus handle height)
NET WEIGHT 180#
Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions.
* CW Series accepts water from hot water heater or other hot water source up to 165°F
Featuring:
 All Stainless Construction is corrosion resistant and sanitary, ideal for
use in food processing or medical facilities
 EZ Align™ pump rail system for simple belt adjustments
 Auto ON/Off with time delay shutdown saves time & effort
Options…
Wall mount brackets, sideways mount (ACW09), Wall mount hose reels
(AR188), Wheel/handle kit (AHS15), Float tank/inlet soap injection option
(WT0CW – not compatible with high temp options or 8gpm models), Multi
station outlets (ACW20), Wall mount remote options (AEN35 or AEN22)
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Shown with optional
wheel / handle kit